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Fee Schedule for Non-GMO Project Verification

Annual Assessment Fees

Up to 10 products $2,000
Each additional product $100
1-10 product lines/SKUs $500
Each Additional 5 SKUs $100
Per-product fee paid to Non-GMO Project $50
Each high-risk ingredient* $100
Each additional facility $300
Facility inspection fee $500
Each product or label added/modified mid-cycle $100
Custom compliance assessment (per hour) $150

*Testing, if required, must be carried out and paid for by the participant.

. . e e First year: 20% off Non-GMO & 5% off Organic
Dual enroliment with Organic Certification Each subsequent year: 5% off both programs
Dual enroliment with any other SCS Certification or
Verification Program
Clients previously enrolled with another Non-GMO
Technical Administrator

Primary Producers of low-risk crops 25% off

5% off both programs

20% off first year

Unless otherwise stated, discounts apply to annual assessment fees.
Only one discount may be applied per program, per year.
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